Harmonogram dat waluty na koniec roku 2022

ZLOZENIE ZLECENIA

WALUTA

DATA WALUTY
STANDARDOWA

22.12.2022

EUR

CHF
usb
PLN
CZK
DKK
HUF
NOK
SEK

CAD
GBP
AUD

23.12.2022

27.12.2022

28.12.2022

23.12.2022

EUR

CHF
usD
PLN
CzZK
DKK
HUF
NOK
SEK

AUD
CAD
GBP

27.12.2022

28.12.2022

29.12.2022

28.12.2022

EUR

CHF
CZK
DKK
HUF
NOK
SEK
usb
PLN
GBP
AUD
CAD

29.12.2022

31.12.2022




29.12.2022

EUR

CZK
CHF
HUF
NOK
PLN

DKK
CAD
GBP
usD

30.12.2022

2.01.2023

3.01.2023

30.12.2022

EUR

CZK
CHF
HUF
NOK
PLN

AUD
CAD
GBP
UsD

2.01.2023

3.01.2023

4.01.2023




